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Gymnastics Ontario Level 1 2008
ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FEX # AA
0335 Eva Jack 9.600 1 9450 4 9550 2 9.650 1 38250 1
Galaxy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
Neutral Adjustments
J1 0.450 0.550 0.300 0.300
J2 0.350 0.550 0.600 0.400
0618 Hannah Woods 9475 3 9.775 1 9.675 1 9.275 4 38.200 2
Brantford Gymnastics Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
Neutral Adjustments
J1 0.600 0.250 0.350 0.650
J2 0.450 0.200 0.300 0.800
0686 Evelyn Whetung 9325 5 9450 4 9475 3 9.600 2 37.850 3
Niagara Falls Lightning Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
Neutral Adjustments
J1 0.750 0.600 0.600 0.400
J2 0.600 0.500 0.450 0.400
0336 Bailey Warham 9.400 4 9.500 3 9.325 4 9575 3 37.800 4
Galaxy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
Neutral Adjustments
J1 0.600 0.500 0.750 0.500
J2 0.600 0.500 0.600 0.350
0091 Jadah Johnstone 9575 2 9.725 2 8.825 6 9.600 2 37725 5
Shenderey Gymnastics Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
Neutral Adjustments
J1 0.400 0.250 1.250 0.400
J2 0.450 0.300 1.100 0.400
0616 Graysin Byrne-LaForme 9.275 6 8575 5 8925 5 8.200 5 34975 6
Brantford Gymnastics Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
Neutral Adjustments
J1 0.700 1.500 1.000 1.900
J2 0.750 1.350 1.150 1.700
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0820
0333

0822

0614

0615

0840

0852

Name

Skylar Ricard
Alyssa Mchallam
Galaxy

Serlina Forsberg
Brantford Gymnastics Academy

Bylesan Hanane
Brantford Gymnastics Academy

Natalie Kaezmaek
Brantford Gymnastics Academy

Nadia Leclerc
Galaxy

Anjali Sumerta
Brantford Gymnastics Academy

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1

ID League ID
0594
0609

Name

Kaylin Stranges

Alaina Fazari

Brantford Gymnastics Academy
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0.900

0.950

5 9.425
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1 9.525
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0.600

5 9.175
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0613

0854

0842

0944

0916

Kiah Elmy
Brantford Gymnastics Academy

Sophie Leone
Brantford Gymnastics Academy

Lia Joseph
Galaxy

Brynlee Pitre
Ultimate Gymnastics

Harmony Fagan
Halton Hills Gymnastic Centre

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1

ID
0734
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League ID

Name
Ruby Nella
Gyros Gymnastics

Kennedy Stone
Galaxy

b
b
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J1
J2
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J2
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0.300
9.400
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0.700
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0.450
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0.800
8.550
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1.300
8.700
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1.300
1.300

VT
9.600
10.000

0.400
0.400
9.475
10.000

0.900
0.900
9.425
10.000

0.550
0.600
8.450
10.000

1.500
1.600
8.925
10.000

1.200
0.950
8.750
10.000

1.400
1.100
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10.000

5.000
6.000
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9.325
10.000

0.750
0.600
9.175
10.000

0.300
0.250
9.625
10.000

0.300
0.450
9.375
10.000

0.500
0.750
8.850
10.000

1.100
1.200
8.750
10.000

1.250
1.250
7.550
10.000

2.600
2.300

BB
9.325
10.000

0.750
0.600
9.475
10.000

0.200
0.150
9.625
10.000

0.300
0.450
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10.000

0.600
0.650
9.500
10.000

0.500
0.500
8.475
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1.650
7.200
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FX
9.475
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0.450
0.600
9.450
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0617

0821

0330

0608

0588

Alexis McDougall
Brantford Gymnastics Academy

Carys Hoyle
Brantford Gymnastics Academy

Lucy Jacobs
Galaxy

Camille Darby
Brantford Gymnastics Academy

Lierra Quequish
Ultimate Gymnastics

b
b

Neutral Adjustments
J1
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value
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J1

J2

0.450
0.600
9.250
10.000

0.700
0.800
9.225
10.000

0.750
0.800
9.100
10.000

0.900
0.900
8.950
10.000

1.000
1.100
9.025
10.000

0.950
1.000

0.800
0.850
9.000
10.000

0.850
1.150
8.600
10.000

1.300
1.500
8.950
10.000

1.200
0.900
9.125
10.000

0.900
0.850
7.400
10.000

2.600
2.600

0.500
0.550
9.050
10.000

1.000
0.900
9.250
10.000

0.850
0.650
8.825
10.000

1.200
1.150
9.025
10.000

0.950
1.000
9.125
10.000

0.800
0.950

0.600
0.500
9.200
10.000

0.750
0.850
9.250
10.000

0.700
0.800
9.125
10.000

0.950
0.800
8.900
10.000

1.000
1.200
9.375
10.000

0.750
0.500
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36.325

36.000

36.000

34.925
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